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Playtime 95
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SPECIFICATION

Pile

Backing

Pile weight g/m2
Total thickness in mm
Pile height in mm
Gauge

Tufts per sqm

Total weight in g/m2
Thermal resistance in m2C°/W
Sound absorption
Grading

Repeat

73A09DE6
S

www.pro-dis.info*

. Y
Jonan®

100 % PA

Comfortex Plus Feltbac
300

6,5

3

1/10

155.000

1.200

0,115

DL,=23dB

D,-s1 (49/042)

L/H: 95 cm B/W: 200 cm

Ce

EN 1307

SelectraULTRA
EN 14041:2004 ‘

PERFORMANCE
Domestic use, heavy
Living room, Dining room

Entrance, Hallway

2




Butterfly 57
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SPECIFICATION
Pile 100% PA PERFORMANCE
Backing Comfortex Plus Felthac )

. X Domestic use, heavy
Pile weight g/m2 300 o N
Total thickness in mm 6,5 Living room, Dining room
Pile height in mm 3 Entrance, Hallway
Gauge 110
Tufts per sqm 155.000
Total weight in g/m2 1.200
Thermal resistance in m2C°/W 0,115
Sound absorption DL,=23dB
Grading D,-s1 (49/042)

Repeat L/H: 95 cm B/W: 200 cm

73A09DEG %‘é il
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Little Goliath 90
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SPECIFICATION

Pile

Backing

Pile weight g/m2

Total thickness in mm

Pile height in mm

Gauge

Tufts per sqm

Total weight in g/m2

Thermal resistance in m2C°/W
Sound absorption

Grading

Repeat

100 % PA

Comfortex Plus Feltbac

340

8,5

5

1/10

197.500

1.220

0,120

DL,=25dB
E

fl
L/H: 95 cm B/W: 100 cm

el

EN 1307

c E SelectraULTRA |
EN 14041:2004

PERFORMANCE
Domestic use, heavy
Living room, Dining room

Entrance, Hallway

w




SPECIFICATION

Pile 100 % PA
Backing Comfortex Plus Felthac
Pile weight g/m2 300
Total thickness in mm 6,5
Pile height in mm 3
Gauge 1/10
Tufts per sqm 155.000
Total weight in g/m2 1.200
Thermal resistance in m2C°/W 0,115
Sound absorption DL,=23dB
Grading D,-s1(49/042)
Repeat L/H: 95 cm B/W: 100 cm
PERFORMANCE

Domestic use, heavy, Living room, Dining room, Entrance, Hallway

> Ce

EN 14041:2004
s

www.pro-dis.info* »
EN 1307
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SPECIFICATION 77 Blue 4m
Pile 100 % PA ;
Backing Comfortex Plus Felthgg
Pile weight g/m2 6,5
Total thickness in mm 3
Pile height in mm 110
Gauge
Tufts per sqm 155.000
Total weight in g/m2 1.200
Thermal resistance in m2C°/W 0,115
Sound absorption DL,=23dB
Grading D,-s1(49/042)

Repeat L/H: 95 cm B/W: 100 cm 84Tan 4m
PERFORMANCE

Domestic use, heavy, Living room, Dining room, Entrance, Hallway

Ce

4
73A09 D E m E 14041:2004
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Princess Tales

SPECIFICATION
Pile 100 % PA
Backing Comfortex Plus Felthac
Pile weight g/m2 300
Total thickness in mm 6,5
Pile height in mm 3
Gauge 1/10
Tufts per sqm 155.000
Total weight in g/m2 1.200
Thermal resistance in m2C°/W 0,115
Sound absorption DL,=23dB
Grading D,-s1 (49/042)
Repeat L/H: 95 cm B/W: 100 cm

EN 14041:2004

(€ | NS

PERFORMANCE
Domestic use, heavy
Living room, Dining room

Entrance, Hallway

o

EN 1307




